EXTERNALLY HEATED BLOWER PURGE DESICCANT AIR DRYERS
DPB Series
Key Features
Standard Controller
■■ Tower status
■■ Service reminder
■■ Heater on
■■ Heater temperature

HEATER RATED
OUTPUT
KW
BLOWER
HP
DIMENSIONS
H × W × L
INCHES
WEIGHT
LBS
IN/OUT
CONNECTIONS
REPLACEMENT
DESICCANT
LBS
DPB0500 500 10 2.2 105 × 53 × 70 1866 2" NPT 354
DPB0600 600 12 3.4 108 × 55 × 71 2111 2" NPT 453
DPB0750 750 14 2.9 114 × 60 × 83 2456 3" ANSI Flg 590
DPB0900 900 16 2.7 114 × 60 × 83 2472 3" ANSI Flg 590
DPB1050 1050 19 3.7 113 × 64 × 84 2981 3" ANSI Flg 710
DPB1300 1300 23 7.1 118 × 66 × 85 3576 3" ANSI Flg 923
DPB1500 1500 28 10.1 116 × 80 × 93 5359 3" ANSI Flg 1259
DPB1800 1800 32 9.4 116 × 80 × 93 5359 3" ANSI Flg 1259
DPB2200 2200 39 7.5 124 × 85 × 104 8018 4" ANSI Flg 1867
DPB2600 2600 45 13.9 124 × 85 × 104 8123 4" ANSI Flg 1867
DPB3200 3200 53 11.1 121 × 97 × 117 9333 6" ANSI Flg 2377
DPB3600 3600 58 5.4 128 × 97 × 117 9833 6" ANSI Flg 2610
DPB4300 4300 70 5.9 124 × 105 × 130 12350 6" ANSI Flg 3398
CORRECTION FACTORS – TABLE 2
PRESSURE PSIG
(KGF/CM²)
INLET TEMPERATURE °F (°C)